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 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Celia Thompson  0.00 7.90 0.00 8.40 16.30 54           

 102 Emily Cooper 8.35 0.00 7.30 0.00 15.65 56           

 103 Kate Lee 8.50 8.15 8.55 8.80 34.00 23           

 104 Issy Fearn 7.60 8.55 8.90 8.70 33.75 27           

 105 Daisy Little  7.70 8.60 8.80 8.85 33.95 24           

 106 Natalie O’Hara  6.90 7.95 8.65 9.40 32.90 33           

  Total of top 4 32.15 33.25 34.90 35.75    32.60 8   168.65 8   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Athenais Jordan 8.45 8.45 8.60 8.40 33.90 25 =         

 108 Emma Leeson 7.95 8.20 8.35 7.75 32.25 35           

 109 Hannah Fick  7.20 8.00 7.65 7.10 29.95 44           

 110 Anna Minton 0.00 0.00 8.40 7.70 16.10 55           

 111 Sofia Droullier 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.10 31.15 41           

 112 Valentina Barrera 7.15 7.75 0.00 0.00 14.90 57           

  Total of top 4 30.85 32.40 33.60 31.95    32.35 9   161.15 9   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

North London Collegiate SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Luna Williamson 7.10 8.00 8.40 8.40 31.90 37           

 114 Hannah Tang 8.20 7.80 8.35 8.65 33.00 31           

 115 Sophie Empson 8.50 8.20 8.25 8.60 33.55 28 =         

 
116 

Jasmine Khabie 

Zeitoune 7.95 8.80 9.10 8.75 34.60 19           

 117 Sophia Waller 8.60 8.95 8.60 9.25 35.40 14 =         

 118   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

  Total of top 4 33.25 33.95 34.45 35.25    33.35 5   170.25 6   

 

 

 

 



 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

British School of 
Brussels 

SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Marguerite Besse 9.50 7.95 8.30 8.15 33.90 25 =         

 120 Zakiya Alpheus 9.40 8.40 8.60 9.00 35.40 14 =         

 121 Issie Bentley 8.25 7.85 8.10 8.25 32.45 34           

 122 Amber Hughes 8.35 8.80 8.65 8.85 34.65 18           

 123 Mathilde Walton 9.00 9.00 8.80 8.90 35.70 11           

 124 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

  Total of top 4 36.25 34.15 34.35 35.00    32.70 6   172.45 5   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Putney High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Jess Butland 7.85 8.25 0.00 8.25 24.35 51           

 126 Allie Collins 0.00 0.00 8.45 8.75 17.20 53           

 127 Ella Winter 7.35 8.00 8.60 9.00 32.95 32           

 128 Amelie Lloyd 8.10 8.80 8.65 9.25 34.80 17           

 129 Josie Zillig 8.85 9.30 8.85 9.20 36.20 4           

 130 Camille Phelps 7.50 8.05 9.00 0.00 24.55 50           

  Total of top 4 32.30 34.40 35.10 36.20    35.20 1   173.20 4   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Royal Masonic School SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Ella Peters 8.75 8.05 7.80 8.70 33.30 30           

 132 Mia Tompkins 8.70 8.40 8.67 9.10 34.87 16           

 133 Talia Adams 9.25 9.10 8.45 9.15 35.95 8           

 134 Amelia Daley 9.70 9.00 8.40 9.05 36.15 5           

 135 Miranda Conn 9.40 9.00 8.70 9.45 36.55 1           

 136 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

  Total of top 4 37.10 35.50 34.22 36.75    35.10 2   178.67 1   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Haberdashers' Aske's SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 Evie Tew 7.15 8.05 8.40 8.25 31.85 38           

 138 Tilly Weston 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 =         

 139 Emma Bevis 8.55 8.35 8.35 9.10 34.35 20           

 140 Emily Delaney 8.60 8.50 8.55 8.55 34.20 22           

 141 Camille White 9.65 8.90 8.75 8.75 36.05 7           

 142 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

  Total of top 4 33.95 33.80 34.05 34.65    32.65 7   169.10 7   

 

 



 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Tormead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 143 Annie Hammett 9.15 7.95 8.30 0.00 25.40 48           

 144 Charlotte Wallace 8.95 8.65 0.00 8.60 26.20 47           

 145 Ellen Pontin 9.25 8.70 8.60 9.20 35.75 10           

 146 Eleanor Stretch 9.00 8.75 8.55 9.25 35.55 12           

 147 Lily March 0.00 0.00 9.10 9.00 18.10 52           

 148 Maddie Towers 9.15 9.05 8.60 9.30 36.10 6           

  Total of top 4 36.55 35.15 34.85 36.75    33.62 3   176.92 3   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

St Helen & St Katharine SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 149 Ella Stammers 6.70 8.25 7.90 7.55 30.40 43           

 150 Juliet Fleming 6.10 7.00 8.20 5.70 27.00 46           

 151 Olivia Hall 7.10 7.70 8.55 7.70 31.05 42           

 152 Phoebe Reid 0.00 8.00 8.50 8.20 24.70 49           

 153 Elizabeth Hutton 7.40 7.75 8.45 7.80 31.40 39           

 154 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60 =         

  Total of top 4 27.30 31.70 33.70 31.25    28.75 11   152.70 11   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Adcote SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 155 Katie Hayton 6.80 7.40 7.70 6.90 28.80 45           

 156 Imogen Lamb 8.30 8.55 8.65 8.05 33.55 28 =         

 157 Phoebe Dimmack 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

 158 Mia Dyfnalt 8.50 8.20 8.15 7.20 32.05 36           

 159 Stephanie Walker 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =         

 160 Romily Hayton 7.60 7.75 8.35 7.50 31.20 40           

  Total of top 4 31.20 31.90 32.85 29.65    31.78 10   157.38 10   

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Kent College SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 161 Annabel Lloyd 8.35 8.30 8.65 9.00 34.30 21           

 162 Olivia Secker 9.10 8.35 8.75 9.25 35.45 13           

 163 Harriet Fuller 9.25 8.80 8.45 9.35 35.85 9           

 164 Rosie Bignell 9.40 9.30 8.45 9.35 36.50 2           

 165 Poppy Morrison 9.60 8.80 8.70 9.20 36.30 3           

 166 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58 =         

  Total of top 4 37.35 35.25 34.55 37.15    33.50 4   177.80 2   

 

 

 



Group Sequence 

School Composition 
12 

Execution 

12 
Synchro 

12 
Content 

4 
Subtotal 

40 
Deductions Final 

Score 

Pos. Comments 

Putney High 10.3 9.9 11 4 35.20   35.20 1   

St Helen & St 

Katharine 
8.35 7.4 9.3 3.7 28.75   28.75 11 

Not all girls did 

dive cartwheel, 

one did round 

off 

Kent College 9.55 9.5 10.45 4 33.50   33.50 4  

BSB 9.65 8.75 10.3 4 32.70   32.70 6  

Haberdashers' 

Aske's  
9.8 8.6 10.25 4 32.65   32.65 7  

North London 

Collegiate 
10.3 9.2 9.85 4 33.35   33.35 5  

BSN 8.95 9.05 10.35 4 32.35   32.35 9  

Adcote 9.8 7.8 10.18 4 31.78   31.78 10  

Tormead 9.25 10 10.37 4 33.62   33.62 3  

Royal 

Masonic 
10.7 9.5 10.9 4 35.10   35.10 2  

Guildford 

High 
9.75 9.55 9.3 4 32.60   32.60 8  

 

UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

135 Miranda Conn Royal Masonic School 36.55 1   

164 Rosie Bignell Kent College 36.50 2   

165 Poppy Morrison Kent College 36.30 3   

129 Josie Zillig Putney High 36.20 4   

134 Amelia Daley Royal Masonic School 36.15 5   

148 Maddie Towers Tormead 36.10 6   

141 Camille White Haberdashers' Aske's 36.05 7   

133 Talia Adams Royal Masonic School 35.95 8   

163 Harriet Fuller Kent College 35.85 9   

145 Ellen Pontin Tormead 35.75 10   

123 Mathilde Walton British School of Brussels 35.70 11   

146 Eleanor Stretch Tormead 35.55 12   

162 Olivia Secker Kent College 35.45 13   

117 Sophia Waller North London Collegiate 35.40 14 = 

120 Zakiya Alpheus British School of Brussels 35.40 14 = 

132 Mia Tompkins Royal Masonic School 34.87 16   

128 Amelie Lloyd Putney High 34.80 17   

122 Amber Hughes British School of Brussels 34.65 18   

116 Jasmine Khabie Zeitoune North London Collegiate 34.60 19   

139 Emma Bevis Haberdashers' Aske's 34.35 20   

161 Annabel Lloyd Kent College 34.30 21   



140 Emily Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's 34.20 22   

103 Kate Lee Guildford High 34.00 23   

105 Daisy Little  Guildford High 33.95 24   

107 Athenais Jordan British School in the Netherlands 33.90 25 = 

119 Marguerite Besse British School of Brussels 33.90 25 = 

104 Issy Fearn Guildford High 33.75 27   

115 Sophie Empson North London Collegiate 33.55 28 = 

156 Imogen Lamb Adcote 33.55 28 = 

131 Ella Peters Royal Masonic School 33.30 30   

114 Hannah Tang North London Collegiate 33.00 31   

127 Ella Winter Putney High 32.95 32   

106 Natalie O’Hara  Guildford High 32.90 33   

121 Issie Bentley British School of Brussels 32.45 34   

108 Emma Leeson British School in the Netherlands 32.25 35   

158 Mia Dyfnalt Adcote 32.05 36   

113 Luna Williamson North London Collegiate 31.90 37   

137 Evie Tew Haberdashers' Aske's 31.85 38   

153 Elizabeth Hutton St Helen & St Katharine 31.40 39   

160 Romily Hayton Adcote 31.20 40   

111 Sofia Droullier British School in the Netherlands 31.15 41   

151 Olivia Hall St Helen & St Katharine 31.05 42   

149 Ella Stammers St Helen & St Katharine 30.40 43   

109 Hannah Fick  British School in the Netherlands 29.95 44   

155 Katie Hayton Adcote 28.80 45   

150 Juliet Fleming St Helen & St Katharine 27.00 46   

144 Charlotte Wallace Tormead 26.20 47   

143 Annie Hammett Tormead 25.40 48   

152 Phoebe Reid St Helen & St Katharine 24.70 49   

130 Camille Phelps Putney High 24.55 50   

125 Jess Butland Putney High 24.35 51   

147 Lily March Tormead 18.10 52   

126 Allie Collins Putney High 17.20 53   

101 Celia Thompson  Guildford High 16.30 54   

110 Anna Minton British School in the Netherlands 16.10 55   

102 Emily Cooper Guildford High 15.65 56   

112 Valentina Barrera British School in the Netherlands 14.90 57   

 

UNDER 15 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Royal Masonic School 178.67 1 

Kent College 177.80 2 

Tormead 176.92 3 

Putney High 173.20 4 

British School of Brussels 172.45 5 

North London Collegiate 170.25 6 

Haberdashers' Aske's 169.10 7 

Guildford High 168.65 8 

British School in the Netherlands 161.15 9 

Adcote 157.38 10 

St Helen & St Katharine 152.70 11 

 


